ﬁ Rounding to Ten (with Numberlines) Name:

Use the numberlines to round each number to the nearest 10. Answers
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Rounding to Ten (with Numberlines)

Name:

Answer Key

Use the numberlines to round each number to the nearest 10.

Ex)
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Ex.

Answers

62,390

42,910

5,840

84,700

7,360

900

67,490

520

330

1,760
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